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Bus 260 White City - East Acton - Park Royal - Harlesden - 
Golders Green
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Direction
White City Bus Station — Golders Green Station

55 stops

Open route schedule

White City Bus Station

Shepherd's Bush (Central Line)

Shepherd's Bush Green

Shepherd's Bush Market Station

Loftus Road

Bloemfontein Road

Adelaide Grove

Galloway Road

Wormholt Road Shepherd's Bush

Uxbridge Road

St Saviour's Church (W3)

Hilary Road

Western Avenue/Savoy Circus

Perryn Road

Friary Road (W3)

Joseph Avenue

Acton Main Line Station

Noel Road

Gypsy Corner

Victoria Road North Acton

Gorst Road (Nw10)

Route schedule
White City Bus Station — Golders Green Station

Monday 00:10-23:55

Tuesday 00:10-23:55

Wednesday 00:10-23:55

Thursday 00:10-23:55

Friday 00:10-23:55

Saturday 00:10-23:55

Sunday 00:10-23:55

Route info

Direction: White City Bus Station

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-260-113543100-2103300506
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Park Royal Asda

Central Middlesex Hospital

Barretts Green Road

Waxlow Road

Harlesden Station

Fairlight Avenue

Willesden County Court

Harlesden Jubilee Clock

St Mary's Road Craven Park Road

Harlesden Police Station

Dixon Way

Curzon Crescent Willesden

Mayo Road

Eric Road

Willesden Magistrates Court

Beaconsfield Road (Nw10)

Meyrick Road

Willesden Bus Garage

Villiers Road

Willesden Green Library

Willesden Lane

Willesden Green Station

Melrose Avenue

Sheldon Road

Cricklewood Broadway

Claremont Road Cricklewood

Dersingham Road

Hendon Way Child's Hill



Lyndale Avenue Child's Hill

Childs Hill / Finchley Road

Llanvanor Road

Dunstan Road Child's Hill

Golders Green / Finchley Road

Golders Green Station



Direction
Golders Green Station — White City Bus Station

54 stops

Open route schedule

Golders Green Station

Golders Green / Finchley Road

Dunstan Road Child's Hill

Llanvanor Road

Childs Hill / Cricklewood Lane

Childs Hill / Finchley Road

Lyndale Avenue Child's Hill

Farm Avenue (NW2)

Dersingham Road

Claremont Road Cricklewood

Cricklewood Broadway

Sheldon Road

Anson Road

Willesden Green Station

Willesden Lane

Willesden Green Library

Villiers Road

Willesden Bus Garage

Pound Lane (Nw10)

Beaconsfield Road (Nw10)

Willesden Magistrates Court

Ilex Road

Roundwood Road

Curzon Crescent Willesden

Dixon Way

Route schedule
Golders Green Station — White City Bus Station

Monday 00:10-23:54

Tuesday 00:10-23:54

Wednesday 00:10-23:54

Thursday 00:10-23:54

Friday 00:10-23:54

Saturday 00:10-23:54

Sunday 00:10-23:54

Route info

Direction: Golders Green Station

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-260-113543100-2103300506


Harlesden Police Station

St Mary's Road Craven Park Road

Tavistock Road

Willesden County Court

Fairlight Avenue

Harlesden Station

Waxlow Road

Barretts Green Road

Central Middlesex Hospital

Acton Lane

Gorst Road (Nw10)

Gypsy Corner

Chase Road North Acton

North Acton Station

Wales Farm Road

Friary Road (W3)

Carlisle Avenue

Western Avenue/Savoy Circus

East Acton Lane / Old Oak Road

Hemlock Road East Acton

Steventon Road

Uxbridge Road

Wormholt Road Shepherd's Bush

Adelaide Grove

Bloemfontein Road

Loftus Road

Shepherd's Bush Market Station

Shepherd's Bush (Central Line)



White City Bus Station

260 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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